Healthier Living Class Schedule 2020

English Classes

Dates Day Time Room

January 17 - February 21 Friday 1:00pm - 3:30pm VSC, 2nd Floor Conference Room, Ste. 2Q273
January 18 - February 22 Saturday |10am - 12:30pm Moorpark, 2nd Floor, Room 205

March 6 - April 10 Friday 1pm - 3:30pm VSC, 2nd Floor Conference Room, Ste. 2Q273
July 10 - August 14 Friday 1pm - 3:30pm VSC, 2nd Floor Conference Room, Ste. 2Q273
July 11 - August 15 Saturday [10am - 12:30pm Moorpark, 2nd Floor, Room 205

October 2 - November 6 Friday 1pm - 3:30pm VSC, 2nd Floor Conference Room, Ste. 2Q273
October 3 - November 7 Saturday |10am - 12:30pm Moorpark, 2nd Floor, Room 205

Spanish Classes

Dates Day Time Room

January 16 - February 20 Thursday |9:00am -11:30am |Tully, 2nd Floor Conference Room

March 12 - April 16 Thursday [6:00 pm-8.30 pm [Moorpark, 2nd Floor, Room 205

June 1-July 6 Monday 6:00pm - 8:30pm EVC 1st Floor Conference Room

June 4 - July 9 Thursday [9:00am - 11:30am |VHC Gilroy, El Toro Conference Room

July 23 - August 27 Thursday |6pm - 8:30pm Moorpark, 2nd Floor, Room 205

October 15 - November 19 Thursday |6pm - 8:30pm Tully, 2nd Floor Conference Room




Viethamese Classes

Dates Day Time Room

February 27 - April 2 Thursday |9:00am - 11:30am |Tully, 2nd Floor Conference Room
April 25 - May 30 Saturday |9:30am - 12pm EVC 1st Floor Conference Room
July 9 - August 13 Thursday |9:00am - 11:30am |Tully, 2nd Floor Conference Room
September 3 - October 8 Thursday [9:00am - 11:30am  [Tully, 2nd Floor Conference Room
October 17 - November 21 Saturday |9:30am - 12pm EVC 1st Floor Conference Room
Hindi Classes

Dates Day Time Room

January 25 - February 29 Saturday |10am - 12:30pm VSC Basement, BQ160

March 21 - April 25 Saturday [10am - 12:30pm VSC Basement, BQ160

May 9 - June 13 Saturday |10am - 12:30pm VSC Basement, BQ160

August 1 - September 5 Saturday [10am - 12:30pm VSC Basement, BQ160

October 1 - November 5

Thursday

9:30am - 12:00pm

VSC, 2nd Floor Podiatry Conference Room, 2Q127




